2012-2010 - BIEG DZIECI

Organizator:  Gmina Haczéw

Data: 2022-07-03
Miejsce: Haczéw
Dystans: 0.8 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

2012-2010 - BIEG DZIECI, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
ALBRYCHT DAMIAN

WOJNOWSKI MACIEJ

MUSIAL MACIEJ

KLIMKIEWICZ ALEX

KLIMKIEWICZ ALAN

EKIERT BARTOSZ

JAKUBCZYK NIKODEM

FAFULA WOJCIECH
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RAJCHEL WOJCIECH
GUZIK DANIEL
WOJTUN ALEKSANDER
LANDA SZYMON
DLUGOSZ DOMINIKA
BIENIA KAMILA
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SKIBA EMILIA
DZIADOSZ KAROLINA
MATUSZ IGOR
JAKOIEL KACPER
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ROZNICKA KALINA
ZYWIEC MARCEL
JOZEFCZYK LAURA
EKIERT TATIANA
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HEJNAR AMELIA
ILKO ZUZANNA
WIELOBOB KAROL
BARUD JAKUB
WOJTON ADRIAN
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2012-2010 - BIEG DZIECI, Dziewczynki

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
BIENIA KAMILA

DLUGOSZ DOMINIKA

SKIBA EMILIA

DZIADOSZ KAROLINA

ROZNICKA KALINA

JOZEFCZYK LAURA

EKIERT TATIANA

HEJNAR AMELIA

ILKO ZUZANNA
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14
15
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Nr
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29
19

14
15
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KROSCIENKO WYZNE
MIEJSCE PIASTOWE
HACZOW

RYMANOW ZDRO)
RYMANOW ZDRO)
HACZOW

HACZOW

HAVZOW

HACZOW
HACZOW
BZIANKA
HACZOW
KROSNO
HACZOW

JASIENICA ROSIELNA
BRZOZOW

HACZOW

HACZOW

HACZOW
HACZOW
RYMANOW
HACZOW

SZCZEPANCOWA
HACZOW
MILCZA
RYMANOW
HACZOW
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HACZOW
KROSNO
JASIENICA ROSIELNA
BRZOZOW
HACZOW
RYMANOW
HACZOW
SZCZEPANCOWA
HACZOW
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POL
POL
POL
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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Kat.

CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY

CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHLOPCY
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI

DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY

DZIEWCZYNKI
CHtOPCY

DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI

DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHLOPCY

Kat.
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
DZIEWCZYNKI
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17
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M11
M12
K1
K1

K3

M13
M 14

K5
M 15
K6
K7

K8
K9
M 16
M 17
M 18

K/M
K1
K1
K3
K4
K5
K6

K8
K9

Netto
00:02:04.00
00:02:08.00
00:02:12.00
00:02:12.00
00:02:15.00
00:02:18.00
00:02:23.00
00:02:24.00
00:02:25.00
00:02:30.00
00:02:30.00
00:02:32.00
00:02:35.00
00:02:39.00
00:02:39.00
00:02:42.00
00:02:44.00
00:02:45.00
00:02:47.00
00:02:50.00
00:02:53.00
00:02:53.00
00:02:55.00
00:02:56.00
00:02:56.00
00:02:58.00
00:03:02.00
00:03:15.00
00:03:21.00
00:03:28.00
00:03:38.00
00:03:42.00

Netto
00:02:39.00
00:02:39.00
00:02:44.00
00:02:45.00
00:02:55.00
00:02:56.00
00:02:58.00
00:03:15.00
00:03:21.00

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:02:04.00
00:02:08.00
00:02:12.00
00:02:12.00
00:02:15.00
00:02:18.00
00:02:23.00
00:02:24.00
00:02:25.00
00:02:30.00
00:02:30.00
00:02:32.00
00:02:35.00
00:02:39.00
00:02:39.00
00:02:42.00
00:02:44.00
00:02:45.00
00:02:47.00
00:02:50.00
00:02:53.00
00:02:53.00
00:02:55.00
00:02:56.00
00:02:56.00
00:02:58.00
00:03:02.00
00:03:15.00
00:03:21.00
00:03:28.00
00:03:38.00
00:03:42.00

Brutto
00:02:39.00
00:02:39.00
00:02:44.00
00:02:45.00
00:02:55.00
00:02:56.00
00:02:58.00
00:03:15.00
00:03:21.00

min/km

10:20
10:40
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:30
12:30
12:40
12:55
13:15
13:15
13:30
13:40
13:45
13:55
14:10
14:25
14:25
14:35
14:40
14:40
14:50
15:10
16:15
16:45
17:20
18:10
18:30

min/km
13:15
13:15
13:40
13:45
14:35
14:40
14:50
16:15
16:45

km/h
5.8

5.5
5.5
5.3
5.2

4.8
48
4.7
46
45
45
4.4
44

4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2

41
4.1

3.7

3.5
3.3
3.2

km/h
4.5
4.5
4.4
44
4.1
41

3.7
3.6
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Nazwisko i imie

ALBRYCHT DAMIAN
WOJNOWSKI MACIE)
KLIMKIEWICZ ALEX
MUSIAL MACIEJ
KLIMKIEWICZ ALAN
EKIERT BARTOSZ
JAKUBCZYK NIKODEM
FAFULA WOJCIECH
GUZIK DANIEL
RAJCHEL WOJCIECH
WOJTUN ALEKSANDER
LANDA SZYMON
MATUSZ IGOR
JAKOIEL KACPER
ZYWIEC MARCEL
WIELOBOB KAROL
BARUD JAKUB
WOJTON ADRIAN
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KROSCIENKO WYZNE
MIEJSCE PIASTOWE
RYMANOW ZDRO)
HACZOW
RYMANOW ZDRO)
HACZOW

HACZOW

HAVZOW

HACZOW

HACZOW

BZIANKA

HACZOW

HACZOW

HACZOW

HACZOW

MILCZA

RYMANOW
HACZOW
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Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj

CHLOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHLOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHLOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHLOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHLOPCY
CHEOPCY
CHLOPCY
CHEOPCY

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
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K/M
M1
M2
M3
M3
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M9
M11
M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M 18

K/M
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Netto
00:02:04.00
00:02:08.00
00:02:12.00
00:02:12.00
00:02:15.00
00:02:18.00
00:02:23.00
00:02:24.00
00:02:30.00
00:02:30.00
00:02:32.00
00:02:35.00
00:02:47.00
00:02:50.00
00:02:56.00
00:03:28.00
00:03:38.00
00:03:42.00

Netto
00:02:25.00
00:02:42.00
00:02:53.00
00:02:53.00
00:03:02.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:02:04.00
00:02:08.00
00:02:12.00
00:02:12.00
00:02:15.00
00:02:18.00
00:02:23.00
00:02:24.00
00:02:30.00
00:02:30.00
00:02:32.00
00:02:35.00
00:02:47.00
00:02:50.00
00:02:56.00
00:03:28.00
00:03:38.00
00:03:42.00

Brutto
00:02:25.00
00:02:42.00
00:02:53.00
00:02:53.00
00:03:02.00

min/km
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:55
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:40
12:55
13:55
14:10
14:40
17:20
18:10
18:30

min/km
12:05
13:30
14:25
14:25
15:10

2/2

km/h

5.8
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.3
5.2

5

5
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.6
4.3
4.2
4.1
3.5
3.3
3.2

km/h

44
42
4.2



